West Crewkerne Parish Council

Zurich Insurance
Clapton & Wayford Village Hall
Crewkerne Town Council
Clerk

SALC

Clerk

Dru Doble

SALC

R. Gardiner

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Elan City Ltd

Names Co

Clerk

Payments over £100

2024/25 Annual Insurance
Donation (Section 133 Spending)
Cemetery Contribution for 24/25
March/April/May Salary
Training

May/June/July Salary

240GB SSD Drive fitted to laptop
Affiliation Fees

Notice Board repairs
Jul/Aug/Sep Salary
Sept/Oct/Nov Salary
Nov/Dec/Jan Salary

2 x Speed Indicator Devices

Annual Renewal

Jan/Feb/Mar Salary and Expenses

2024/25

£241.00
£800.00
£2,394.63
£351.10
£105.00
£435.50
£119.49
£169.88
£100.00
£293.45
£405.10
£433.48
£5,014.78

131.87
£538.15



