

West Crewkerne Parish Council

Payments over £100

2024/25

Zurich Insurance	2024/25 Annual Insurance	£241.00
Clapton & Wayford Village Hall	Donation (Section 133 Spending)	£800.00
Crewkerne Town Council	Cemetery Contribution for 24/25	£2,394.63
Clerk	March/April/May Salary	£351.10
SALC	Training	£105.00
Clerk	May/June/July Salary	£435.50
Dru Doble	240GB SSD Drive fitted to laptop	£119.49
SALC	Affiliation Fees	£169.88
R. Gardiner	Notice Board repairs	£100.00
Clerk	Jul/Aug/Sep Salary	£293.45
Clerk	Sept/Oct/Nov Salary	£405.10
Clerk	Nov/Dec/Jan Salary	£433.48
Elan City Ltd	2 x Speed Indicator Devices	£5,014.78
Names Co	Annual Renewal	131.87
Clerk	Jan/Feb/Mar Salary and Expenses	£538.15